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Algino, Kenneth Martin 
3610 Colonial Green Cir SW 
Roanoke, VA 24018-3738

1.Dominion Pathology Associates, PC 
2.Physician 
3.Roanoke, VA

05/07/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Associates in Dermatology, Inc. 
17 Manhattan Sq 
Hampton, VA 23666-5843

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Hampton, VA

05/11/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Asthma &amp; Allergy Clinic 
2453 Pruden Blvd 
Suffolk, VA 23434-4235

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Suffolk, VA

06/15/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Augusta Medical Group-Administration 
78 Medical Center Cir 
Fisherville, VA 22939-2272

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Fisherville, VA

05/04/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Bartle, Samuel Thomas 
2340 Burroughs St 
Richmond, VA 23235-3176

1.VCU Health System 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

06/13/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Bennett, Richard Leroy 
1510 N 28th St 
Suite 207 
Richmond, VA 23223-5311

1.Lillie R. Bennett, MD, Ltd. 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

05/14/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Blanchard, Lawrence E. 
4101 Sulgrave Rd 
Richmond, VA 23221-3331

1.Dermatology Associates of Virginia, P.C. 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

05/07/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Blue Ridge Ear, Nose &amp; Throat &amp; 
Plastic Surgery, Inc. 
2321 Atherholt Rd 
Lynchburg, VA 24501-2113

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Lynchburg, VA

05/18/2012 $750.00 $750.00

Brodie, Owen W. 
8107 Chickahominy Bluffs Ct 
Richmond, VA 23227-1703

1.Owen W. Brodie, MD 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

06/13/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Browning, Christine Marie 
3813 Seminary Ave 
Richmond, VA 23227-4111

1.Richmond Cardiology Associates At Reynolds 
Crossing 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

04/13/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Camden, Sharon S. 
11467 New Farrington Ct 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-1629

1.Dominion Dermatology, PC 
2.Physician 
3.Glen Allen, VA

05/08/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Care Advantage, Inc. 
10041 Midlothian Tpke 
Richmond, VA 23235-4815

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

05/30/2012 $250.00 $250.00
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Carey, Daniel  
4408 Boonsboro Rd 
Lynchburg, VA 24503-2334

1.TCG-Centra Stroobants Heart & Vascular Center 
2.Physician 
3.Lynchburg, VA

04/23/2012 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Cary, John Frances 
9303 Forest Point Cir 
Manassas, VA 20110-4700

1.Manassas Internal Medicine, PC 
2.Physician 
3.Manassas, VA

05/07/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Charlottesville Family Medicine, P.C. 
3025 Berkmar Drive 
Suite 1 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-1456

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Charlottesville, VA

05/14/2012 $1,250.00 $2,500.00

CMG-Pediatric Associates 
1909 Granby St 
Suite A 
Norfolk, VA 23517-2349

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Norfolk, VA

05/22/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Coker, William Luther 
200 Wendwood Dr 
Newport News, VA 23602-7529

1.Associates in Dermatology, Inc. 
2.Physician 
3.Hampton, VA

06/04/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Cotter, Frank  
3112 Allendale St SW 
Roanoke, VA 24014-3119

1.Vistar Eye Center 
2.Physician 
3.Roanoke, VA

06/08/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Courville, Timothy  
128 Sanders Ln 
Lynchburg, VA 24503-1740

1.Blue Ridge ENT & Plastic Surgery 
2.Physician 
3.Lynchburg, VA

06/13/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Dintiman, Brenda Jean 
12411 Macao Ct 
Oak Hill, VA 20171-2140

1.Fair Oaks Skin Care Center, LTD 
2.Physician 
3.Fairfax, VA

04/23/2012 $250.00 $250.00

DiStasio, Anthony J. 
600 Gresham Dr 
Suite 204 
Norfolk, VA 23507-1904

1.Sentara Orthopaedic Trauma Specialists 
2.Physician 
3.Norfolk, VA

06/05/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Dominion Pathology Laboratories 
733 Boush Street 
Suite 200 
Norfolk, VA 23510-1591

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Norfolk, VA

05/03/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Dudley, James Roane 
12134 George Washington Memorial Hwy 
Gloucester, VA 23061-3078

1.Riverside Tappahannock Emergency Physicians 
2.Physician 
3.Tappahannock, VA

04/16/2012 $50.00 $200.00

Dudley, James Roane 
12134 George Washington Memorial Hwy 
Gloucester, VA 23061-3078

1.Riverside Tappahannock Emergency Physicians 
2.Physician 
3.Tappahannock, VA

05/16/2012 $50.00 $250.00
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Dudley, James Roane 
12134 George Washington Memorial Hwy 
Gloucester, VA 23061-3078

1.Riverside Tappahannock Emergency Physicians 
2.Physician 
3.Tappahannock, VA

06/18/2012 $50.00 $300.00

Dunnavant, Siobhan Stolle 
2104 Old Prescott Pl 
Richmond, VA 23238-3569

1.OB/GYN Associates 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

05/02/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Easton, Brian Thomas 
RR 1 Box 18A 
Cleveland, VA 24225

1.C-Health of Lebanon 
2.Physician 
3.Lebanon, VA

06/08/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Elward, Kurtis Scott 
1082 Still Meadow Xing 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-6206

1.Family Medicine of Albemarle 
2.Physician 
3.Charlottesville, VA

04/23/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Eppes, Thomas W 
2056 Fox Hill Rd 
Lynchburg, VA 24503-6468

1.Central Virginia Family Physicians-Forest 
2.Physician 
3.Forest, VA

04/16/2012 $100.00 $400.00

Eppes, Thomas W 
2056 Fox Hill Rd 
Lynchburg, VA 24503-6468

1.Central Virginia Family Physicians-Forest 
2.Physician 
3.Forest, VA

05/16/2012 $100.00 $500.00

Eppes, Thomas W 
2056 Fox Hill Rd 
Lynchburg, VA 24503-6468

1.Central Virginia Family Physicians-Forest 
2.Physician 
3.Forest, VA

06/18/2012 $100.00 $600.00

Everhart, Suzanne M. 
4536 Hickory Lake Ct 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-2589

1.Everhart Eye Associates 
2.Physician 
3.Ashland, VA

05/09/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Eye Specialists of Virginia 
7229 Forest Avenue 
Suite 104, Highland II 
Richmond, VA 23226-3765

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

04/09/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Fogarty, Jacqueline Mary 
5094 Melon Rd 
South Boston, VA 24592-1251

1.Jacqueline M. Fogarty, MD, PC 
2.Physician 
3.South Boston, VA

04/24/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Gallo, James John 
5261 River Club Dr 
Suffolk, VA 23435-3500

1.Chesapeake Anesthesiologists, Inc. 
2.Physician 
3.Chesapeake, VA

05/09/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Garrett, T. Scott 
418 New Britain Dr 
Lynchburg, VA 24503-2143

1.T. Scott Garrett, MD 
2.Physician 
3.Lynchburg, VA

04/09/2012 $250.00 $250.00
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Gastroenterology Associates, PC 
8640 Sudley Rd 
Suite 201 
Manassas, VA 20110-4404

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Manassas, VA

06/12/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Gemma, Nicholas W. 
226 Cotton Ridge Rd 
Winchester, VA 22603-3223

1.Virginia Cancer Specialists PC 
2.Physician 
3.Winchester, VA

06/15/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Gibson, Noah Francis 
13 Country Club Dr 
Danville, VA 24541-4719

1.Children's Healthcare Center 
2.Physician 
3.Danville, VA

05/03/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Gravatte, L. Trice 
16240 Bennett Rd 
Culpeper, VA 22701-4630

1.CMA Family Physicians 
2.Physician 
3.Culpeper, VA

04/25/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Hoefer, Richard A. 
203 Riverside Dr 
Newport News, VA 23606-3617

1.Sentara Surgery Specialists-Newport News 
2.Physician 
3.Newport News, VA

04/29/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Hundley, Susan Dupuy 
311 5th St 
Clarksville, VA 23927-9281

1.PATH's Community Medical Center 
2.Physician 
3.Boydton, VA

06/13/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Hunt, David Sterling 
1911 Arden Rd SW 
Roanoke, VA 24015-2727

1.Anesthesiology Consultants of Virginia, Inc. 
2.Physician 
3.Roanoke, VA

05/07/2012 $250.00 $250.00

James B. Blitch, Jr., MD, PC 
1810 Michael Faraday Dr 
Suite 204 
Reston, VA 20190-5330

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Reston, VA

06/01/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Jerald J. Littlefield. MD 
428 S Washington St 
Alexandria, VA 22314-3630

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Alexandria, VA

05/07/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Johnson, Derek Kendall 
3700 Joseph Siewick Dr 
Suite 101 
Fairfax, VA 22033-1737

1.Fairfax Allergy, Asthma & Sinus Clinic 
2.Physician 
3.Fairfax, VA

05/03/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Jose, Nora D. 
6721 Springfield Dr 
Lorton, VA 22079-3912

1.Nora D. Jose, MD 
2.Physician 
3.Alexandria, VA

05/07/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Judith M. Szulecki. MD 
209 Cleveland Ave 
Martinsville, VA 24112-3714

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Martinsville, VA

05/18/2012 $250.00 $250.00
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Kagan, Larry Howard 
5249 Rolleston Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464-2542

1.TPMG Indian River Family Practice 
2.Physician 
3.Chesapeake, VA

05/23/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Kemp, Peter John 
300 Medical Pkwy 
Suite 300 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-4985

1.Chesapeake Women's Care-Mid-Atlantic 
2.Physician 
3.Chesapeake, VA

06/04/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Kerr, John Martin 
1615 Oakwood St 
Suite B 
Bedford, VA 24523-1250

1.Bedford Surgery 
2.Physician 
3.Bedford, VA

05/04/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Koch, Edward G. 
1323 Ballantrae Farm Dr 
McLean, VA 22101-3028

1.Edward G. Koch, MD, PC 
2.Physician 
3.McLean, VA

04/23/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Koch, Kathleen B. 
1323 Ballantrae Farm Dr 
McLean, VA 22101-3028

1.Kathleen B. Koch 
2.Physician 
3.McLean, VA

06/13/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Konerding, Hazle S 
205 Cyril Ln 
Richmond, VA 23229-7740

1.Commonwealth Dermatology PC 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

04/23/2012 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Leavell, Byrd S. 
430 Gillums Ridge Rd 
Charlottesville, VA 22903-7651

1.Charlottesville Gastroenterology Associates 
2.Physician 
3.Charlottesville, VA

04/21/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Lewis, Richard Alan 
1618 Franklin St 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-4506

1.Cardiology Associates of Fredericksburg, LTD 
2.Physician 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

05/22/2012 $150.00 $150.00

Libby, Russell C. 
1347 Lancia Dr 
McLean, VA 22102-2203

1.Virginia Pediatric Group, Ltd. 
2.Physician 
3.Fairfax, VA

04/23/2012 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Mackler, Stuart F. 
7336 Gull Point Rd 
Franktown, VA 23354

1.Stuart F. Mackler, MD, FACS 
2.Physician 
3.Franktown, VA

05/10/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Madden, Mark Patrick 
9463 Coral Crest Ln 
Vienna, VA 22182-4409

1.Commonwealth Ortho & Rehabilitation PC 
2.Physician 
3.Reston, VA

06/15/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Maizel, David R 
1281 Hebden Cv 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-4607

1.Sentara Medical Group 
2.Physician 
3.Norfolk, VA

05/03/2012 $125.00 $125.00
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Mansell, Matt  
5212 Devonshire Rd 
Richmond, VA 23225-3044

1.Medical Society of Virginia 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

06/15/2012 $150.00 $150.00

Marc Raphaelson, MD, PA 
224D Cornwall St NW 
Suite 101 
Leesburg, VA 20176-2700

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Leesburg, VA

05/04/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Mbanu, Ibe O 
4345 Norbury Ct 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-5562

1.NextCare Urgent Care 
2.Physician 
3.Dumfries, VA

04/24/2012 $500.00 $500.00

McAllister, William H. 
701 Captain John Smith Rd 
Newport News, VA 23606-3639

1.Hampton Roads Neurosurgical and Spine Specialists 
2.Physician 
3.Newport News, VA

05/31/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Medical Associates of Central Virginia 
2215 Landover Pl 
Lynchburg, VA 24506-1889

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Lynchburg, VA

05/14/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Miller, Gary Price 
209 Updike Pl 
Danville, VA 24541-3356

1.Cardiology Consultants of Danville, Inc. 
2.Physician 
3.Danville, VA

06/13/2012 $600.00 $600.00

Murphy, William Paul 
10821 Weather Vane Rd 
Henrico, VA 23238-4156

1.Total Anesthesia, Inc. 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

05/07/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Nedelka, Michele Anne 
10813 Hurley Ct 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-6478

1.VCU Massey Cancer Center 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

05/16/2012 $20.83 $104.15

Nedelka, Michele Anne 
10813 Hurley Ct 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-6478

1.VCU Massey Cancer Center 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

06/18/2012 $20.83 $124.98

Neurological Associates of Hampton Roads 
300 Medical Pkwy 
Suite 212 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-4985

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Chesapeake, VA

05/11/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Northern Virginia Gastrointestinal Associates, 
Ltd. 
3301 Woodburn Rd 
Suite 107 

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Annandale, VA

05/07/2012 $250.00 $250.00

O&#39;Bannon, John M. 
8111 Rose Hill Rd 
Richmond, VA 23229-8031

1.Neurological Associates Inc. 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

05/07/2012 $250.00 $250.00
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OrthoVirginia, Inc 
P O Box 35725 
Richmond, VA 23235-4067

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

06/19/2012 $31,000.00 $31,000.00

Pandya, Bhushan H. 
134 Newbury Way 
Danville, VA 24541-5153

1.Davnille Gastroenterology Center 
2.Physician 
3.Danville, VA

04/23/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Paschold, John C. 
2400 Pates Crk 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-8032

1.Virginia Oncology Associates-Williamsburg 
2.Physician 
3.Williamsburg, VA

04/30/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Pasquale-Niebles, Kimberly Marie 
631 Denham Arch 
Chesapeak, VA 23322-6846

1.Eastern Virginia Ear, Nose & Throat Specialists 
2.Physician 
3.Chesapeak, VA

06/18/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Pediatric Neurology Associates, PC 
5875 Bremo Rd 
Suite 310 
Richmond, VA 23226-1934

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

05/03/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Peery, William Wade 
225 Hospital Dr 
Galax, VA 24333-2228

1.Twin County Surgery 
2.Physician 
3.Galax, VA

06/15/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Peter A. Bryce, MD, PC 
2296 Opitz Blvd 
Suite 250 
Woodbridge, VA 22191-3345

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Woodbridge, VA

06/25/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Piedmont Urology Associates 
101 Cleveland Ave 
Suite C 
Martinsville, VA 24112-3700

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Martinsville, VA

05/22/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Plastic Surgery Associates of Lynchburg 
1330 Oak Ln 
Suite 100 
Lynchburg, VA 24503-2513

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Lynchburg, VA

05/07/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Puckett, Tedd Randall 
1209 Valley View St 
Radford, VA 24141-3831

1.NRV Eye Center, PC 
2.Physician 
3.Christiansburg, VA

05/01/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Radiology Associates of Richmond 
P O Box 13343 
Richmond, VA 23225-0343

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

06/01/2012 $100.00 $350.00

Ransone, Sterling N. 
150 Deer Path 
Cobbs Creek, VA 23035-0711

1.Riverside Fishing Bay Family Practice 
2.Physician 
3.Deltaville, VA

04/10/2012 $1,503.00 $1,503.00
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Reams, Patricia Neyland 
4211 Monument Ave 
Richmond, VA 23230-3820

1.Access Now 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

05/08/2012 $250.00 $250.00

RMH Neurology 
2006 Health Campus Dr 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801-8679

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

05/07/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Robertson, J. Mott 
5 Whittakers Mill Rd 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-5534

1.J. Mott Robertson, Jr., MD 
2.Physician 
3.Lynchburg, VA

06/18/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Romero, Cynthia Corrine 
1129 W Revere Point Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455-4864

1.TPMG Romero Family Practice 
2.Physician 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

06/13/2012 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Saadeh, Ghandi M. 
792 Coverdale Ct 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-3849

1.Sentara Endocrinology Specialists 
2.Physician 
3.Norfolk, VA

05/10/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Schmitt, David Eugene 
2308 Walnut Ridge Ln 
Charlottesville, VA 22911-2200

1.David Eugene Schmitt, MD 
2.Physician 
3.Charlottesville, VA

05/22/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Scott, Steven Sorrells 
137 Roffinghams Way 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-8915

1.Tidewater Thoracic & Cardiovascular Ltd 
2.Physician 
3.Newport News, VA

05/07/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Shipe, Timothy Ray 
1304 Masters Ct 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-9451

1.Chesapeake Anesthesiologists, Inc. 
2.Physician 
3.Chesapeake, VA

05/14/2012 $200.00 $200.00

Shipe, Timothy Ray 
1304 Masters Ct 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-9451

1.Chesapeake Anesthesiologists, Inc. 
2.Physician 
3.Chesapeake, VA

06/20/2012 $200.00 $400.00

Smith, Philip Scott 
3340 Woodburn Rd 
Annandale, VA 22003-1202

1.Woodburn Center for Community Mental Health 
2.Physician 
3.Annandale, VA

06/05/2012 $250.00 $250.00

St Clair, Jesse W. 
1632 Cutty Sark Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-1549

1.Cardiovascular Associates, Ltd 
2.Physician 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

05/16/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Stokes, Brenda Lynn 
3200 Azalea Pl 
Lynchburg, VA 24503-3123

1.Centra-Hospice of the Hills 
2.Physician 
3.Lynchburg, VA

06/04/2012 $250.00 $250.00
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Sweeney, John Richard 
111 Riverside Dr 
Suffolk, VA 23435-1730

1.Asthma & Allergy Clinic 
2.Physician 
3.Suffolk, VA

05/14/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Szucs, Richard Alexander 
3526 Crossings Way 
Midlothian, VA 23113-6348

1.Commonwealth Radiology, PC 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

05/09/2012 $250.00 $250.00

The Virginia Center for Allergy &amp; Asthma, 
Inc. 
2296 Opitz Blvd 
Suite 401 

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Woodbridge, VA

05/07/2012 $250.00 $250.00

The Virginia Spine Institute 
1831 Wiehle Ave 
Suite 200 
Reston, VA 20190-5200

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Reston, VA

05/10/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Ophthalmology Associates 
885 Kempsville Rd 
Suite 101 
Norfolk, VA 23502-3800

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Norfolk, VA

05/17/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Physicians for Women 
10710 Midlothian Tpke 
Suite 200 
Richmond, VA 23235-4759

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

05/10/2012 $12,000.00 $12,000.00

Virginia Physicians Inc -Innsbrook Primary 
Care 
4900 Cox Rd 
Suite 150 

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Glen Allen, VA

05/17/2012 $250.00 $250.00

White, Carol  
5122 Crossbow Cir 
Roanoke, VA 24018-8649

1.Carol White 
2.Physician 
3.Roanoke, VA

04/05/2012 $365.00 $365.00

Wilson, James Thomas 
5704 Cavalier Dr 
Roanoke, VA 24018-3849

1.Carilion Pediatric Neurology 
2.Physician 
3.Roanoke, VA

05/14/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Wolff, Andrew Barrett 
1715 N George Mason Dr 
Suite 504 
Arlington, VA 22205-3670

1.Nirschl Orthopaedic Ctr for Sports Med & Joint Recons 
2.Physician 
3.Arlington, VA

06/01/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Young, Chi Gene 
8616 Changing Leaf Ter 
Bristow, VA 20136-2311

1.Prince William Family Medicine 
2.Physician 
3.Gainesville, VA

06/06/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Total This Period $83,884.66
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Schedule C: Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures 
and Rebates 
 
Full Name and Address of Payer

Reason/Type of Payment Date Received Payment 
Amount

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

4/12 Investment Interest 04/30/2012 $237.48

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

5/12 Investment Interest 05/31/2012 $378.32

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

6/12 Investment Interest 06/30/2012 $1,083.80

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

4/1/12-6/30/12 Investment Unrealized Gains & Losses 06/30/2012 $982.11

SunTrust Bank 
919 East Main Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

SunTrust Bank Error 06/01/2012 $2,229.00

Total This Period $4,910.71
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

AMPAC 
25 Massachusetts Avenue, NW 
Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20001

3/22/12 Corporate Contributions Dennis Hall 04/05/2012 $100.00

Cox, Kirk  
P O Box 1205 
Colonial Heights, VA 23834

Candidate Contribution-Delegate Kirkland Cox Dennis Hall 04/05/2012 $2,500.00

AMPAC 
25 Massachusetts Avenue, NW 
Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20001

4/5/12 Personal Contribution Dennis Hall 04/12/2012 $100.00

Hancock, Daniel, Johnson &amp; Nagle, PC 
P&gt; O &gt;Box 72050 
Richmond, VA 23255-2050

MSV,PAC Board of Directors Call and Follow Up E-mail. Dennis Hall 04/18/2012 $547.50

Medical Society of Virginia 
2924 Emerywood Parkway 
Suite 300 
Richmond, VA 23294

Intercompany Expenses Through 3/31/12 Dennis Hall 04/18/2012 $4,093.54

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

4/12 Investment Fees Dennis Hall 04/30/2012 $268.00

AMPAC 
25 Massachusetts Avenue, NW 
Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20001

4/9/12 Corporate Contributions Dennis Hall 05/02/2012 $100.00

AMPAC 
25 Massachusetts Avenue, NW 
Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20001

4/9-4/30/12 Personal Contributions Dennis Hall 05/02/2012 $1,592.91

AMPAC 
25 Massachusetts Avenue, NW 
Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20001

4/30-5/7/12 Corporate Contributions Dennis Hall 05/09/2012 $750.00

AMPAC 
25 Massachusetts Avenue, NW 
Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20001

4/27-5/8/12 Personal Contributions Dennis Hall 05/09/2012 $1,287.50

Ben Cline for Delegate 
P O Box 1405 
Amherst, VA 24521

Candidate Contribution-Ben Cline for Delegate Dennis Hall 05/09/2012 $1,500.00

C.Todd Gilbert for Delegate 
P O Box 309 
Woodstock, VA 22664

Candidate Contribution -C.Todd Gilbert for Delegate Dennis Hall 05/09/2012 $1,000.00

Chris Jones for House of Delegates 
P O Box 5059 
Suffolk, VA 23435

Candidate Contribution -Chris Jones for House of 
Delegates Dennis Hall 05/09/2012 $3,500.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Chris Peace for Delegate 
P O Box 819 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

Candidate Contribution-Chris Peace for Delegate Dennis Hall 05/09/2012 $3,500.00

Chris Stolle for Delegate 
P O Box 5429 
Virginia Beach, VA 23471

Candidate Contribution -Chris Stolle for Delegate Dennis Hall 05/09/2012 $3,000.00

Daniel Marshall for Delegate 
P O Box 439 
Danville, VA 24543

Candidate Contribution -Daniel Marshall for Delegate Dennis Hall 05/09/2012 $1,000.00

Dave Albo for Delegate 
6367 Rolling Mill Place 
Suite 102 
Springfield, VA 22152

Candidate Contribution -Dave Albo for Delegate Dennis Hall 05/09/2012 $5,000.00

David Toscano for Delegate 
211 E. High Street 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

Candidate Contribution -David Toscano for Delegate Dennis Hall 05/09/2012 $2,000.00

Dickie Bell for Delegate 
P O Box 239 
Staunton, VA 24402

Candidate Contribution -Dickie Bell for Delegate Dennis Hall 05/09/2012 $1,500.00

Don Merricks for House of Delegates 
P O Box K 
Chatham, VA 24531

Candidate Contribution -Don Merricks for House of 
Delegates Dennis Hall 05/09/2012 $1,500.00

Donald McEachin for Senate 
4719 Nine Mile Road 
Richmond, VA 23223

Candidate Contribution -Donald McEachin for Senate Dennis Hall 05/09/2012 $2,500.00

Emmett Hanger, Jr. for Senate 
P O Box 2 
Mount Solon, VA 22843

Candidate Contribution -Emmett Hanger, Jr. for Senate Dennis Hall 05/09/2012 $3,500.00

Greg Habeeb for Delegate 
P O Box 882 
Salem, VA 24153

Candidate Contribution -Greg Habeeb for Delegate Dennis Hall 05/09/2012 $1,500.00

Groovin&#39; Gourmets 
1833 W. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23220

Deposit-Catering for "Docs On Call" Event on 5/22/12 Dennis Hall 05/09/2012 $181.09

Janet Howell for Senate 
P O Box 2608 
Reston, VA 20195

Candidate Contribution -Janet Howell for Senate Dennis Hall 05/09/2012 $1,500.00

Jeff McWaters for Senate 
1207 Laskin Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451

Candidate Contribution -Jeff McWaters for Senate Dennis Hall 05/09/2012 $2,500.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Jimmie Massie for Delegate 
P O Box 29598 
Richmond, VA 23242

Candidate Contribution -Jimmie Massie for Delegate Dennis Hall 05/09/2012 $500.00

Joe Morrissey for Delegate 
P O Box 406 
Richmond, VA 23218

Candidate Contribution -Joe Morrissey for Delegate Dennis Hall 05/09/2012 $500.00

John O&#39;Bannon for Delegate 
P O Box 70365 
Richmond, VA 23255

Candidate Contribution -John O'Bannon for Delegate Dennis Hall 05/09/2012 $10,000.00

Keith Hodges for Delegate 
P O Box 928 
Urbanna, VA 23175

Candidate Contribution -Keith Hodges for Delegate Dennis Hall 05/09/2012 $1,000.00

Lionell Spruill, Sr. for Delegate 
P O Box 5403 
Chesapeake, VA 23324

Candidate Contribution -Lionell Spruill, Sr. for Delegate Dennis Hall 05/09/2012 $1,500.00

R. Lee Ware, Jr. for Delegate 
P O Box 689 
Powhatan, VA 23139

Candidate Contribution -R. Lee Ware, Jr. for Delegate Dennis Hall 05/09/2012 $1,500.00

Ralph Northam for Senate 
P O Box 9529 
Norfolk, VA 23505

Candidate Contribution -Ralph Northam for Senate Dennis Hall 05/09/2012 $7,500.00

Richard Saslaw for Senate 
P O Box 1856 
Springfield, VA 22151

Candidate Contribution -Richard Saslaw for Senate Dennis Hall 05/09/2012 $7,500.00

Robert Bell for Delegate 
2309 Finch Court 
Charlottesville, VA 22911

Candidate Contribution-Robert Bell for Delegate Dennis Hall 05/09/2012 $1,000.00

Robert Orrock, Sr. for Delegate 
P O Box 458 
Thornburg, VA 22565

Candidate Contribution -Robert Orrock, Sr. for Delegate Dennis Hall 05/09/2012 $5,000.00

Roxann Robinson for Delegate 
9409 Hull Street Road 
Suite F-1, Rockwood Office Park 
Richmond, VA 23236

Candidate Contribution -Roxann Robinson for Delegate Dennis Hall 05/09/2012 $1,000.00

Scott Garrett for Delegate 
2255 Langhorne Road 
Suite 4 
Lynchburg, VA 24501

Candidate Contribution -Scott Garrett for Delegate Dennis Hall 05/09/2012 $6,500.00

Scott Lingamfelter for Delegate 
5420 Lomas Way 
Woodbridge, VA 22193

Candidate Contribution -Scott Lingamfelter for Delegate Dennis Hall 05/09/2012 $500.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Stephen Newman for Senate 
P O Box 480 
Forest, VA 24551

Candidate Contribution -Stephen Newman for Senate Dennis Hall 05/09/2012 $2,500.00

Steven Landes for Delegate 
P O Box 12 
Verona, VA 24482

Candidate Contribution -Steven Landes for Delegate Dennis Hall 05/09/2012 $3,500.00

Timothy D. Hugo for Delegate 
P O Box 893 
Centreville, VA 20122

Candidate Contribution -Timothy D. Hugo for Delegate Dennis Hall 05/09/2012 $500.00

Tommy Norment for Senate 
P O Box 6205 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

Candidate Contribution -Tommy Norment for Senate Dennis Hall 05/09/2012 $7,500.00

AMPAC 
25 Massachusetts Avenue, NW 
Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20001

5/7-5/14/12 Corporate Contributions Dennis Hall 05/17/2012 $800.00

AMPAC 
25 Massachusetts Avenue, NW 
Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20001

5/7-5/16/12 Personal Contributions Dennis Hall 05/17/2012 $1,792.91

AMPAC 
25 Massachusetts Avenue, NW 
Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20001

5/17-5/22/12 Corporate Contributions Dennis Hall 05/31/2012 $600.00

AMPAC 
25 Massachusetts Avenue, NW 
Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20001

5/17-5/22/12 Personal Contributions Dennis Hall 05/31/2012 $250.00

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

5/12 Investment Fees Dennis Hall 05/31/2012 $1.25

Medical Society of Virginia 
2924 Emerywood Parkway 
Suite 300 
Richmond, VA 23294

1/12-4/12 Intercompany Dennis Hall 05/31/2012 $434.17

Groovin&#39; Gourmets 
1833 W. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23220

Catering Expense-"Docs On Call" Event 5/22/12 Dennis Hall 06/14/2012 $543.27

Medical Society of Virginia 
2924 Emerywood Parkway 
Suite 300 
Richmond, VA 23294

5/12 Intercompany Dennis Hall 06/14/2012 $54.30

Steve Martin for Senate 
P O Box 700 
Chesterfield, VA 23832

Candidate Contribution -Steve Martin for Senate Dennis Hall 06/21/2012 $5,000.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

6/12 Investment Realized Gains & Losses Dennis Hall 06/30/2012 $50.00

Total This Period $114,046.44
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No Schedule E-1 results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 107 $83,884.66

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 34 $2,565.83

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 141 $86,450.49

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $4,910.71

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $114,046.44

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $114,046.44

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $267,494.67

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $86,450.49

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$4,910.71

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $91,361.20

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $358,855.87

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$114,046.44

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $114,046.44

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $244,809.43

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $255,339.03

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $24,804.20

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $91,361.20

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $116,165.40

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $371,504.43

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $12,648.56

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$114,046.44

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $126,695.00

29. Ending Balance $244,809.43
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